
                       Let’s Clean Up Corsham! 
Monthly litter picks organised by Corsham Climate Action take place on the 

4th Saturday of each month (2nd Saturday in December), supported by 

Wiltshire Council, Corsham Town Council and the Co-op. 

                                                

 

                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                

      

Meet: Springfield Campus Car Park        

10.00am 

Bring: Gloves, if you have them.    

Litter pickers, bags and hi-vis jackets 

provided 

After: 12 noon - tea, coffee, cake, 

bring treats to share 

For more information contact:        

Jane Roberton 07929 996729       

 Or visit our website: 

http://corshamclimateaction.org.uk/ 

clean-up-corsham 

 

                  2024 Dates: 

         Saturday 27 January 

         Saturday 24 February 

         Saturday 23 March 

         Saturday 27 April 

         Saturday 25 May 

         Saturday 22 June 

         Saturday 27 July 

         Saturday 24 August 

         Saturday 28 September 

         Saturday 26 October 

         Saturday 23 November 

         Saturday 14 December  

http://corshamclimateaction.org.uk/

